
Sacramental Programs 2024 

Expressions-of-Interest close on Friday, 2 February 2024 

1. Confirmation 

Non-Catholic school students are required to attend mandatory preparation classes. 

Each class is 1 hour 15 mins, with a total of 6 classes on Saturday afternoons at 3.15pm 

 

Classes commence Saturday, 16 March 2024 followed by: 

23 March 

School Holidays - No Classes 29 March - 14 April 2024 

21 April, 28 April, 6 May and 12 May 

Catholic school candidates are not required to attend preparation classes but are required to join the 

non-Catholic school candidates for the following MANDATORY sessions: 

 

Commitment Mass: 9am, Sunday, 17 March 2024 

Parent - Child workshop: 4.30pm, Wednesday, 24 April 2024 (One accompanying parent required) 

Ceremony Rehearsal: Saturday, 12 May 2024 (3.45pm - 4.30pm) 

Sacrament Day: Pentecost Sunday, 19 May 2024 

 

2. First Holy Communion 

Non-Catholic school students are required to attend mandatory preparation classes. 

Each class is 1 hour, with a total of 5 classes on Saturday afternoons at 3.30pm 

Classes commence Saturday, 3 August 2024 followed by: 

 

10 August, 17 August, 24 August and 31 August 

Catholic school candidates are not required to attend preparation classes but are required to join the 

non-Catholic school candidates for the following MANDATORY sessions: 

 

Commitment Mass: 9am, Sunday, 4 August 2024 

Parent - Child workshop: 4.30pm, Wednesday, 14 August 2024 (One accompanying parent required) 

Ceremony Rehearsal: Saturday, 31 August 2024 (3.45pm – 4.30pm) 

Sacrament Day: Sunday, 8 September 2024 

 



3. First Reconciliation 

Non-Catholic school students are required to attend mandatory preparation classes. 

 

Each class is 1 hour 15 mins, with a total of 5 classes on Saturdays afternoon at 3.15 pm 

 

Classes to commence Wednesday, 17 February 2024 followed by: 

 

24 February, 2 March, 9 March and 16 March 

Catholic school candidates are not required to attend preparation classes but are required to join the 

non-Catholic school candidates on the following MANDATORY sessions: 

 

Commitment Mass: 9am, Sunday, 18 February 2024 

Parent - Child workshop: 4.30pm Wednesday, 13 March 2024 (One accompanying parent required) 

Ceremony Rehearsal: Wednesday, 23 March 2024 (3.45pm to 4.30pm) 

Sacrament Day: Monday, 25 March 2024 (during Holy Week) 

 

 

Expressions of Interest 

Please email the following information to elaine.eng@stjosephssubiaco.org.au 


